FIG WORLD Challenge Cup 2022, Koper / SLO
WOMEN'’s FINAL EVENTS (June 18/19)
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VAULT

Name
KOVACS Zsofia

KYSSELEF Tjasa

BELAK Teja

MAYER Greta

KORENT Tijana

MAEKELAE Sani

PONIZILOVA Dominika

LOPUSZANSKA Wiktoria

UNEVEN BARS

Name
KOVACS Zsofia

SZEKELY Zoja
STACEY Ruby
HRIBAR Lucija

CASABUENA Laura

MOKOSOVA Barbora
RAZ Lihie

PETISCO Alba

NOC D
HUN 5,00
4,00
SLO 4,60
4,20
SLO 3,80
4,60
HUN 4,40
3,60
CRO 3,80
4,20
FIN 4,60
3,80
CZE 4,40
3,80
POL 3,80
3,60
NOC D
HUN 6,20
HUN 5,90
GBR 5,10
SLO 5,00
ESP 5,20
SVK 5,00
ISR 4,90
ESP 5,40

E
9,150
8,600
8,800
8,800
8,750
9,050
9,100
9,000
9,050
8,850
8,650
8,700
8,550
8,750
8,550

8,800

E
8,150
7,750
8,250
8,100

7,450

7,500
7,200

5,600

Pen.

0,00
0,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Pen.
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

Score
14,150
12,500
13,400
13,000
12,550
13,550
13,500
12,600
12,850
13,050
13,250
12,500
12,950
12,550

12,350
12,400

Score
14,350

13,650
13,350
13,100

12,650

12,500
12,100

11,000

Comp Total
0,000 13,325
0,000 13,200
0,000 13,050
0,000 13,050
0,000 12,950
0,000 12,875
0,000 12,750
0,000 12,375
Comp Total

0,000 14,350
0,000 13,650
0,000 13,350
0,000 13,100
0,000 12,650
0,000 12,500
0,000 12,100
0,000 11,000
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BALANCE BEAM

Name

KOVACS Zsofia

DEREK Ana

MAYER Greta

ZELCICTina

KYSSELEF Tjasa

MAROIS Sophie

RAZ Lihie

DOR Geffen

FLOOR EXERCISES

Name
DEREK Ana

STICKLER Poppy-Grace

MAYER Greta
RAZ Lihie
SZEKELY Zoja

TRNKOVA Lucie

CASABUENA Laura

KULCZYNSKA Emilia

NOC

HUN

CRO

HUN

CRO

SLO

CAN

ISR

ISR

D

5,50

5,30

5,10

4,80

4,70

5,30

4,90

4,60

NOC
CRO

GBR

HUN
ISR
HUN

CZE

ESP

POL

E

8,150

7,950

7,350

6,900

6,800

5,950

5,750

5,800

D
5,20

4,90

4,90
5,10
4,60

4,50

4,90

4,30

Pen.

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

E
8,000

7,850

7,750
7,250
7,400

7,400

6,900

6,700

13,650

13,250

12,450

11,700

11,500

11,250

10,650

10,400

Pen.

0,30
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Score

Score
12,900

12,750

12,650
12,350
12,000

11,900

11,800

11,000

Comp

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Total

13,650

13,250

12,450

11,700

11,500

11,250

10,650

10,400

Comp Total

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

12,900
12,750

12,650
12,350
12,000

11,900

11,800

11,000



